e

ARION =7

g{ll

AIRCRAF T (it Order Form—Classic ™
Name: E-mail:

Address: Notes:

Phone:

O Lightning Standard Kit

Standard Equipment: LSA Gear, Re-
movable Fuel Tanks (40 gal. total),
Bullet Wingtips, MK Il Tails, 25°
Flaps, Matco Wheels & Brakes
Options:
(] Jabiru 3300 Engine

O Landing Light Pocket & Lens—Left
(Light not included)

[]  TaxiLight Pocket & Lens—Right
(Light not included)
[0  Short Upswept Wingtips
(Not LS Compliant)
1 Sport Wingtips (LS Compliant)
[1  Speed Fairing Kit—EAB
(Not LS Compliant)
O Intersection Fairings—EAB
(Not LS Compliant)
Speed Fairing Kit—LSA (LS Compliant)
Sensenich Wood Propeller

WC62FK58 (Not LS Compliant)
W60ZK57G (LS Compliant)

Sensenich Ground Adjustable Prop

O O o o o o

Polished Aluminum Spinner
(Purchased w/Kit)

$39,900|1 Dual Brakes
[1  Cabin Heat

(] AeroLEDS Pulsar ExP Wingtip Nav/
Strobe Lights

(] MicroSun LED Landing/Taxi Light
(per light)
$19,900(1  Dual Stick Grips w/Relay Board
$150 (G205 4 Button w/PTT)

(] Parking Brake

$150 [1 Braided Brake Line Kit

(Gear Leg Portion)
$495 (1 Entry Step—Left

(1 Entry Step—Right

S495
[1  Oil Quick Drain
$900 Q
(1 Canopy Lock
$210|)  Aileron Trim
[J  Canopy Cover
500
2 [  Cowl Plug Set
[1  Sun Shade
$1,115
[l HACman Mixture Control
$1,115
[1  Newton Aluminum Fuel Valve
$1,675
[1  Gust Lock
S400

$250
$385
$850

$350

$450

$175

$125

$225
$225
$108

$25
$450
$385
$240
$195
$186
$150

S44

This form is provided to assist you in ordering your airplane. Prices are subject to change. Please check with

Arion Aircraft or your local dealer for the most current pricing.




ARION ‘j;’ff’ ZZ/’
AIRCRAFT.: (it Order Form—Classic /

Name: E-mail:
Address: Notes:
Phone:

Miscellaneous

O Builders Education & Assistance Pro- $4,000
gram—Shelbyville, TN (per week)

(] Vinyl Interior Package $2,895
[]  Leather Interior Package $4,395
O Paint—Basic (Base and One Trim Color) $11,000
(] Paint—Additional Color $800
(Charge will increase for exotic colors)
O Paint—Fairings $1,500
Shipping/Crating Fees
Shipping the kit is the responsibility of
the customer. Customers may pick
up the kit from Weyauwega, WI if
they choose.
O Shipping Charges TBD
(Small Components from Arion)
O Crating Fee—Overseas/Truck Freight TBD

(Usually $600—5900 per kit)

This form is provided to assist you in ordering your airplane. Prices are subject to change. Please check with
Arion Aircraft or your local dealer for the most current pricing.



