

Kit Order Form—Classic



Name:		_ [E-mail: Notes:		
					_
Phor	ne:				_
	Lightning Standard Kit	\$39,900		Dual Brakes	\$250
	Standard Equipment: LSA Gear, Re-			Cabin Heat	\$385
	movable Fuel Tanks (40 gal. total), Bullet Wingtips, MK II Tails, 25°			AeroLEDS Pulsar ExP Wingtip Nav/ Strobe Lights	\$850
	Flaps, Matco Wheels & Brakes			MicroSun LED Landing/Taxi Light	\$350
	Options:			(per light)	
	Jabiru 3300 Engine	\$19,900		Dual Stick Grips w/Relay Board	\$450
	Landing Light Pocket & Lens—Left	\$150		(G205 4 Button w/PTT)	
	(Light not included)			Parking Brake	\$175
	Taxi Light Pocket & Lens—Right	\$150		Braided Brake Line Kit	\$125
	(Light not included)			(Gear Leg Portion)	
	Short Upswept Wingtips	\$495		Entry Step—Left	\$225
	(Not LS Compliant)			Entry Step—Right	\$225
	Sport Wingtips (LS Compliant)	\$495		Oil Quick Drain	\$108
	Speed Fairing Kit—EAB	\$900			
	(Not LS Compliant)			Canopy Lock	\$25
	Intersection Fairings—EAB	\$210		Aileron Trim	\$450
	(Not LS Compliant)			Canopy Cover	\$385
	Speed Fairing Kit—LSA (LS Compliant)	\$500		Cowl Plug Set	\$240
	Sensenich Wood Propeller			Sun Shade	\$195
	WC62FK58 (Not LS Compliant)	\$1,115			
	W60ZK57G (LS Compliant)	\$1,115		HACman Mixture Control	\$186
	Sensenich Ground Adjustable Prop	\$1,675		Newton Aluminum Fuel Valve	\$150
	Polished Aluminum Spinner (Purchased w/Kit)	\$400		Gust Lock	\$44

This form is provided to assist you in ordering your airplane. Prices are subject to change. Please check with Arion Aircraft or your local dealer for the most current pricing.



Kit Order Form—Classic



Name:			E-mail:			
Address:		_	Notes:			
				-		
Phor	Phone:					
	Miscellaneous		T			
	Builders Education & Assistance Program—Shelbyville, TN (per week)	\$4,000				
	Vinyl Interior Package	\$2,895				
	Leather Interior Package	\$4,395				
	Paint—Basic (Base and One Trim Color)	\$11,000				
	Paint—Additional Color	\$800				
	(Charge will increase for exotic colors)					
	Paint—Fairings	\$1,500				
	Shipping/Crating Fees					
	Shipping the kit is the responsibility of the customer. Customers may pick up the kit from Weyauwega, WI if they choose.					
	Shipping Charges (Small Components from Arion)	TBD				
	Crating Fee—Overseas/Truck Freight (Usually \$600—\$900 per kit)	TBD				